1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

Cashmere School District No. 222
Regular Board of Directors Meeting
June 22, 2022
District Office
7:00 PM

Flag Salute
Approval of Agenda

Reports, Correspondence and Program
3.1. Board Report
3.2 Superintendent’s Report
3.2.1. District Fiscal Report — Angela Allred

Visitors

Consent Agenda
5.1. Approval of Board Minutes
5.2. Approval of Warrants and Financial Reports

Action Items

6.1. Board Policy 6700 — Nutrition, Health and Physical Fitness (2" Reading)

6.2. Board Policy / Procedure 6701 — Wellness (2" Reading)

6.3. Board Policy / Procedure 6705 — Meal Charges (2" Reading)

6.4. Board Policy / Procedure 2110 Transitional Bilingual Instruction (2" Reading)
6.5. Board Re-Districting Proposal

6.6. Personnel Report

6.7. Surplus Property

Adjournment

This board agenda will be made available in an alternative format upon request. To request
special needs accommodations contact Carmen Ibarra at 782-3355; or use the Washington
Telecommunication Device for the Deaf Relay Service 1-800-833-6388.



